| District Name: | Pioneer Fire Protection District | Enterprise System Catalog | Date: 4/7/2023 | | |
|--------------------|----------------------------------|---|----------------------|-----------------------------|------------------|
| Vendor | Product | Description of types of data stored | Custodial Department | Collection Frequency | Update Frequency |
| Doteasy | Email | Email Platform | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Microsoft | Office | Electronic Mail, Board Packets/Minutes, Public Notices, Operating Statistics, Inventory | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Streamline | Streamline Web | Agency Website | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Adobe | Acrobat | Creating & Editing PDF's | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Target Solutions | Training | Training Documents | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Google | Calendar | Department events | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Drob Box | Cloud storage | Prevention & Permitting information | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Todoist | Task Management | Prevention & Permitting information | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Central Square | Community Development | El Doorado County Building Permit Sign Off | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Image Trend | Image Trend Elite | JPA EMS Reporting | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| ESO Firehouse | Firehouse | NFIRS Reporting | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Radio Mobile | Radio Mobile | Mobile Data Technology | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| Global Protect VPN | Fenix | El Dorado County Financial & Accounting | Not applicable | As Needed | As Needed |
| HDL | Prime Approval Web | El Doorado County Business Permit Sign Off | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |